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Beddor, Michelle  
860 Pleasant View Rd 
Chanhassen, MN 55317-9545

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chanhassen MN

10/24/2025 $100.00 $110.00

Berry, Brenda  
186 Riverside Dr 
New York, NY 10024-1007

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

10/24/2025 $333.34 $2,833.41

Berry, Brenda  
186 Riverside Dr 
New York, NY 10024-1007

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

10/24/2025 $333.34 $2,833.41

Boland, Patricia  
14536 Sailboat Cir 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4372

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

11/08/2025 $10.00 $175.00

Branham, Uva  
14720 Sailboat Cir 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4376

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

11/08/2025 $20.00 $200.00

Clean Virginia 
213 7th St NE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5306

1. 
2.Single-Issue 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/24/2025 $171.00 $85,771.00

Cole, Tina  
1263 Greenwood Ave 
San Carlos, CA 94070-4903

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Carlos CA

10/26/2025 $75.00 $160.00

Collective PAC 
PO Box 15845 
Washington, DC 20003-0845

1. 
2.Democratic Advocacy 
3.Washington DC

10/30/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Doering, Donna  
1111 N George Mason Dr 
Arlington, VA 22205-2538

1.Arnold & Porter 
2.librarian 
3.Arlington VA

11/18/2025 $50.00 $300.00

EDF Action PAC 
PO Box 98051 
Washington, DC 20090-8051

1. 
2.Single Issue 
3.Washington DC

10/24/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Eldridge, Stephen  
1118 Agee Ter 
Midlothian, VA 23114-4664

1.Apex Clean Energy 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

10/26/2025 $10.00 $170.00

Eldridge, Stephen  
1118 Agee Ter 
Midlothian, VA 23114-4664

1.Apex Clean Energy 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

11/26/2025 $10.00 $180.00
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Ellingson, Karen  
5908 Moss Creek Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2423

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

11/09/2025 $100.00 $800.00

Everytown for Gun Safety Action Fund 
PO Box 4184 
New York, NY 10163-4184

1. 
2.Issue Advocacy 
3.New York NY

10/27/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Fisher, David  
1445 Broadhead School Rd 
Greenville, VA 24440-1908

1.David Fisher 
2.Developer Collector 
3.Staunton VA

11/22/2025 $50.00 $500.00

Fishman, Elaine  
8718 Corsica Dr 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-1525

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesterfield VA

10/25/2025 $200.00 $2,000.00

Hatten, Robert R. 
12350 Jefferson Ave 
Ste 300 
Newport News, VA 23602-6956

1.PWHD 
2.Attorney 
3.Newport News VA

10/31/2025 $250.00 $1,750.00

Hayworth, Will  
747 Anderson St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-6008

1.Google 
2.Software Engineer 
3.San Francisco CA

10/28/2025 $45.00 $295.00

Hill, George  
2420 Nottingham Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3126

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

10/24/2025 $10.00 $132.65

Hill, George  
2420 Nottingham Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3126

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

10/28/2025 $10.00 $147.65

Hill, George  
2420 Nottingham Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3126

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

10/28/2025 $5.00 $147.65

Hill, George  
2420 Nottingham Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3126

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

10/29/2025 $5.00 $152.65

Hill, George  
2420 Nottingham Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3126

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

10/30/2025 $2.25 $154.90

Hill, George  
2420 Nottingham Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3126

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

10/31/2025 $10.00 $164.90
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Hill, George  
2420 Nottingham Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3126

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

11/03/2025 $2.25 $177.15

Hill, George  
2420 Nottingham Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3126

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

11/03/2025 $10.00 $177.15

Holstrom, Cynthia  
790 Edge Ln 
Los Altos, CA 94024-4907

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Altos CA

10/26/2025 $50.00 $250.00

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.Party Caucus 
3.Richmond VA

10/28/2025 $104,400.00 $1,689,614.
50

Hudgins, Adrian  
1905 Timbermead Rd 
Henrico, VA 23238-3439

1.Klockner Pentaplast 
2.IT analyst 
3.Henrico VA

10/29/2025 $50.00 $125.00

Hunt, Marion  
2937 Barrets Pointe Rd 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-7557

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/31/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Jenkins-Joffe, Elizabeth  
3825 Legation St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-2701

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

11/01/2025 $50.00 $145.00

Johnson, Steven  
2022 32nd Ave S 
Seattle, WA 98144-4950

1.Self Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Seattle WA

10/24/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Jones, David  
71 Potomac Ave SE 
# PH22 
Washington, DC 20003-4938

1.Capitol Counsel 
2.Founder 
3.Washington DC

10/31/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Katz, Jane  
441 Daly Ave 
Missoula, MT 59801-4414

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Missoula MT

10/29/2025 $1,750.00 $1,750.00

Katz, Marc  
441 Daly Ave 
Missoula, MT 59801-4414

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Missoula MT

10/29/2025 $1,750.00 $1,750.00

Kennedy, Alan  
116 Stegg St 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2515

1.William & Mary 
2.Professor 
3.Williamsburg VA

11/04/2025 $100.00 $150.00

3 of 21



Leslie Mehta for Delegate (CC-25-00052) Reporting Period: 10/24/2025 Through: 11/27/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Kerns, J. W.  
137 Lost Acres Ln 
Stephens City, VA 22655-5659

1.FRFP 
2.physician 
3.Stephens City VA

11/20/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Kroeker, Anne  
1100 Bellevue Way NE 
Ste # 8A 
Bellevue, WA 98004-4280

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bellevue WA

10/30/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Krogsrud, David  
12803 Bloomfield St 
Studio City, CA 91604-1571

1.Raytheon 
2.Engineer 
3.Pasadena CA

10/31/2025 $25.00 $155.00

Larson, Emilie  
910 Timber Ln SW 
Vienna, VA 22180-6517

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna VA

10/31/2025 $50.00 $225.00

Lee, TIMOTHY  
2511 Bennington Dr 
San Bruno, CA 94066-3907

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Bruno CA

10/27/2025 $18.75 $112.50

Lefler, Valerie  
3414 NE 40th Ave 
Portland, OR 97212-1910

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Portland OR

10/31/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Linden, Greg  
117 Maiden Ln 
Oakland, CA 94602-3556

1.UC Berkeley 
2.Researcher 
3.Berkeley CA

10/25/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Link, Gordon  
6510 Raymond St 
Oakland, CA 94609-1127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

10/30/2025 $10.00 $113.33

Link, Gordon  
6510 Raymond St 
Oakland, CA 94609-1127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

10/30/2025 $93.33 $113.33

May, Cathy  
223 Woods Brooke Cir 
Ossining, NY 10562-2096

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ossining NY

10/26/2025 $60.00 $220.00

McCarty, Dawn  
1819 Owen Dr 
Clearwater, FL 33759-1723

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Clearwater FL

10/27/2025 $22.50 $115.49

McCormick, Walter  
2212 Lakeshire Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1558

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

10/31/2025 $108.33 $108.33
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McNamee, John  
43522 Shalimar Pointe Ter 
Leesburg, VA 20176-3934

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

11/01/2025 $50.00 $400.00

Mid-Atlantic Laborers Political Education Fund 
(MALPEF) 
1875 Explorer St 
Ste 920 

1. 
2.Single-Issue 
3.Reston VA

10/28/2025 $3,500.00 $3,500.00

Mooney, Michele  
13614 Northwich Ter 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4936

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

11/01/2025 $25.00 $734.03

Mumpower, Eric  
98 Belmont St 
Somerville, MA 02143-1509

1.Akamai Technologies 
2.Software Architect 
3.Cambridge MA

10/31/2025 $333.33 $333.33

Muraro, Trevor  
773 Vincente Ave 
Berkeley, CA 94707-1830

1.LUUM 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Oakland CA

10/29/2025 $100.00 $1,499.98

Newman, Joan  
188 Ashley Woods Ln 
Bluemont, VA 20135-2070

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bluemont VA

10/30/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Newman, Kathleen  
8716 Leonard Dr 
Silver Spring, MD 20910-5006

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring MD

10/26/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Perry, Somerset  
3838 25th St 
San Francisco, CA 94114-3906

1.Bay Area AQMD 
2.Attoenwy 
3.San Francisco CA

10/24/2025 $333.34 $333.34

Plant, Anne  
1841 Kalorama Rd NW 
Apt 2 
Washington, DC 20009-8185

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

10/26/2025 $71.43 $102.68

Plasterers&#39; &amp; Cement Masons&#39; 
&amp; Shop Hands PAC 
9700 Patuxent Woods Dr 
Ste 200 

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Columbia MD

11/03/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Rakes, Wade  
2190 Mount Paran Rd NW 
Atlanta, GA 30327-2924

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Atlanta GA

10/24/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Rose, Briana  
75 Old Clove 
High Falls, NY 12440-5520

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.High Falls NY

10/25/2025 $125.00 $125.00
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Rubin, Rebecca  
18320 Willow Creek Rd 
Occidental, CA 95465-9248

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Occidental CA

10/24/2025 $125.00 $236.11

Sarr, Julia  
7401 Forrester Ln 
Manassas, VA 20109-3027

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manassas VA

10/29/2025 $20.00 $105.00

SEIU COPE (SERVICE EMPLOYEES 
INTERNATIONAL UNION COMMITTEE ON 
POLITICAL EDUCATION) 
1800 Massachusetts Ave NW 

1. 
2.Education 
3.Washington DC

10/24/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

SEMONOFF, SUSAN  
401 Justin Dr 
San Francisco, CA 94112-1132

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco CA

10/26/2025 $300.00 $487.50

Shammas, Namir  
1324 Coalfield Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23114-4515

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

10/27/2025 $100.00 $650.00

Stevens, Anne  
9212 Columbia Blvd 
Silver Spring, MD 20910-1722

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring MD

10/29/2025 $100.00 $600.00

Summers, Laura  
1116 Lindberg Ave 
South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150-7615

1.Self-Employed 
2.Therapist 
3.South Lake Tahoe CA

10/25/2025 $83.34 $166.68

Summers, Laura  
1116 Lindberg Ave 
South Lake Tahoe, CA 96150-7615

1.Self-Employed 
2.Therapist 
3.South Lake Tahoe CA

10/25/2025 $83.34 $166.68

Taylor, Ashley  
2228 Cedar Crest Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-2864

1.Whitlock 
2.Service coordinator 
3.Richmond VA

10/30/2025 $10.00 $105.00

Thomsen, Peggy  
6738 Welara Run 
Moseley, VA 23120-1841

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Moseley VA

10/31/2025 $50.00 $200.00

Virginia League of Conservation Voters 
100 W Franklin St 
Ste 102 
Richmond, VA 23220-5048

1. 
2.Non Profit 
3.Richmond VA

10/27/2025 $5,927.54 $21,998.54

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 
PO Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227-5512

1. 
2.Democratic Advocacy 
3.Richmond VA

10/27/2025 $5,000.00 $35,000.00
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We Told You So PAC 
6716 Clybourn Ave 
Unit 221 
North Hollywood, CA 91606-2284

1. 
2.Democratic Advocacy 
3.North Hollywood CA

10/27/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Weber, Marcia  
138 W Hill Ter 
Painted Post, NY 14870-1002

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Painted Post NY

10/28/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Williams, Mark  
1039 Sandy Ln 
Earlysville, VA 22936-3036

1.UVa 
2.University professor 
3.Earlysville VA

10/29/2025 $125.00 $125.00

Woodington, Sara Louise  
3024 Three Bridges Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4422

1.Richmond Hearing Doctors 
2.Patient Care Coordinator 
3.Richmond VA

10/27/2025 $17.00 $119.00

Woodington, Sara Louise  
3024 Three Bridges Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4422

1.Richmond Hearing Doctors 
2.Patient Care Coordinator 
3.Richmond VA

11/27/2025 $17.00 $136.00

Yager, Martha  
4019 Kennedy St 
Hyattsville, MD 20781-1736

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hyattsville MD

10/27/2025 $40.00 $130.00

Yolango, Joan  
416 Aldengate Ter 
Midlothian, VA 23114-6556

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

11/06/2025 $10.00 $125.00

Zeldes, Helen  
2943 Theresa None Avda 
Carlsbad, CA 92009

1.Self-Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Carlsbad CA

10/24/2025 $166.67 $166.67

Zweig, Dan  
7012 Bittersweet Moors Ct 
Fort Wayne, IN 46814-4502

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Wayne IN

10/24/2025 $62.50 $122.50

Zweig, Dan  
7012 Bittersweet Moors Ct 
Fort Wayne, IN 46814-4502

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Wayne IN

10/31/2025 $40.63 $163.13

Total This Period $137,866.21
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Care in Action 
PO Box 100404 
Ft Lauderdale, FL 33310-0404

1.  
2. Non-Profit 
3. Ft Lauderdale FL 
4. Advertisements 
5. ActualCost

10/24/2025 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Democratic Party 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Printing 
5. ActualCost

11/12/2025 $219.61 $122,391.19

Fight For Our Rights PAC 
PO Box 33079 
Washington, DC 20033-0079

1.  
2. Democratic Advocacy 
3. Washington DC 
4. Digital Media & Advertising 
5. ActualCost

10/27/2025 $13,874.00 $75,591.96

Fight For Our Rights PAC 
PO Box 33079 
Washington, DC 20033-0079

1.  
2. Democratic Advocacy 
3. Washington DC 
4. Digital Media & Advertising 
5. ActualCost

10/28/2025 $4,500.00 $80,091.96

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1.  
2. Party Caucus 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Campaign manager salary benefits and taxes 
5. ActualCost

11/01/2025 $4,387.50 $1,694,002.
00

Planned Parenthood Virginia PAC 
201 N Hamilton St 
Richmond, VA 23221-2601

1.  
2. Single Issue 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail piece production and postage 
5. ActualCost

10/28/2025 $3,956.00 $63,913.34

Vote Pro Choice 
200 E 94th St 
Apt 405 
New York, NY 10128-3906

1.  
2. Single Issue 
3. New York NY 
4. Pro-choice voter engagement 
5. ActualCost

10/29/2025 $3,800.00 $3,800.00

Vote Pro Choice PAC 
PO Box 1452 
New York, NY 10276-1452

1.  
2. Single Issue 
3. New York NY 
4. MMS video text messages 
5. ActualCost

10/30/2025 $1,799.67 $3,800.00

Vote Pro Choice PAC 
PO Box 1452 
New York, NY 10276-1452

1.  
2. Single Issue 
3. New York NY 
4. Production Costs 
5. ActualCost

10/30/2025 $667.00 $3,800.00

Vote Pro Choice PAC 
PO Box 1452 
New York, NY 10276-1452

1.  
2. Single Issue 
3. New York NY 
4. Personnel Services 
5. ActualCost

10/30/2025 $1,333.33 $3,800.00

Vote Pro Choice PAC 
PO Box 1452 
New York, NY 10276-1452

1.  
2. Single Issue 
3. New York NY 
4. GOTV SMS Message 
5. ActualCost

11/03/2025 $2,717.29 $8,417.12
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Vote Pro Choice PAC 
PO Box 1452 
New York, NY 10276-1452

1.  
2. Single Issue 
3. New York NY 
4. MMS video text message 
5. ActualCost

11/03/2025 $899.83 $8,417.12

Vote Pro Choice PAC 
PO Box 1452 
New York, NY 10276-1452

1.  
2. Single Issue 
3. New York NY 
4. Production Costs 
5. ActualCost

11/03/2025 $333.00 $8,417.12

Vote Pro Choice PAC 
PO Box 1452 
New York, NY 10276-1452

1.  
2. Single Issue 
3. New York NY 
4. Personnel Services 
5. ActualCost

11/03/2025 $667.00 $8,417.12

WFP National PAC 
77 Sands St 
# 6 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1431

1.  
2. Democratic Advocacy 
3. Brooklyn NY 
4. Paid Calls 
5. ActualCost

10/24/2025 $4,884.00 $48,176.23

WFP National PAC 
77 Sands St 
# 6 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1431

1.  
2. Democratic Advocacy 
3. Brooklyn NY 
4. Mailers 
5. ActualCost

10/24/2025 $14,761.12 $48,176.23

WFP National PAC 
77 Sands St 
# 6 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1431

1.  
2. Democratic Advocacy 
3. Brooklyn NY 
4. Radio Ads 
5. ActualCost

10/24/2025 $18,821.00 $48,176.23

Total This Period $97,620.35
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Gusto LLC 
1440 E Lark St 
Ste G 
Springfield, MO 65804-7323

Tax Credit 11/21/2025 $276.00

Total This Period $276.00
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Bank of America 
100 N Tryon St 
Charlotte, NC 28202-2135

Transfer Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/24/2025 $30.00

Bank of America 
100 N Tryon St 
Charlotte, NC 28202-2135

Transfer Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/24/2025 $30.00

Bank of America 
100 N Tryon St 
Charlotte, NC 28202-2135

Transfer Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/24/2025 $15.00

Bank of America 
100 N Tryon St 
Charlotte, NC 28202-2135

Transfer Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/24/2025 $15.00

Easter, Abbi  
2611 Cherrytree Ln 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-2925

General Consultant Leslie 
Mehta 10/24/2025 $3,500.00

GMMB Inc 
3050 K St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

TV Ads Leslie 
Mehta 10/24/2025 $64,800.00

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution Leslie 
Mehta 10/24/2025 $7,900.00

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Yard Signs Leslie 
Mehta 10/24/2025 $3,478.22

Virginia Blue Star Printing 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Yard Signs Leslie 
Mehta 10/24/2025 $119.36

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/26/2025 $315.62

Bank of America 
100 N Tryon St 
Charlotte, NC 28202-2135

Transfer Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/27/2025 $15.00

Costco 
999 Lake Dr 
Issaquah, WA 98027-8990

Gas Leslie 
Mehta 10/27/2025 $5.95

Dover Strategy Group 
9 W Washington St 
Chicago, IL 60602-1603

Digital Ads Leslie 
Mehta 10/27/2025 $40,420.00
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Leslie Mehta for Delegate (CC-25-00052) Reporting Period: 10/24/2025 Through: 11/27/2025
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Panera Bread 
3630 S Geyer Rd 
Saint Louis, MO 63127-1234

Travel Meal Leslie 
Mehta 10/27/2025 $62.70

Sheetz, Inc. 
5700 6th Ave 
Altoona, PA 16602-1111

Travel Leslie 
Mehta 10/27/2025 $25.53

Bank of America 
100 N Tryon St 
Charlotte, NC 28202-2135

Transfer Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/28/2025 $15.00

Dover Strategy Group 
9 W Washington St 
Chicago, IL 60602-1603

Digital Ads Leslie 
Mehta 10/28/2025 $25,000.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/29/2025 $78.37

Bank of America 
100 N Tryon St 
Charlotte, NC 28202-2135

Transfer Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/29/2025 $30.00

Bank of America 
100 N Tryon St 
Charlotte, NC 28202-2135

Transfer Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/29/2025 $30.00

Bank of America 
100 N Tryon St 
Charlotte, NC 28202-2135

Transfer Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/29/2025 $15.00

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/29/2025 $1.00

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 10/29/2025 $379.88

DK Strategies, LLC 
824 Varnum St NW 
Washington, DC 20011-7232

Production Leslie 
Mehta 10/29/2025 $1,150.00

GMMB Inc 
3050 K St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

TV Ads Leslie 
Mehta 10/29/2025 $14,400.00

ABC Store 
1217 W Broad St 
Richmond, VA 23220-3005

Campaign Supplies Leslie 
Mehta 10/31/2025 $116.61
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Leslie Mehta for Delegate (CC-25-00052) Reporting Period: 10/24/2025 Through: 11/27/2025
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Costco 
999 Lake Dr 
Issaquah, WA 98027-8990

Gas Leslie 
Mehta 10/31/2025 $17.47

Costco 
999 Lake Dr 
Issaquah, WA 98027-8990

Campaign Supplies Leslie 
Mehta 10/31/2025 $174.27

Dover Strategy Group 
9 W Washington St 
Chicago, IL 60602-1603

Digital Ads Leslie 
Mehta 10/31/2025 $50,000.00

Gusto LLC 
1440 E Lark St 
Ste G 
Springfield, MO 65804-7323

Payroll Taxes Leslie 
Mehta 10/31/2025 $972.73

Gusto LLC 
1440 E Lark St 
Ste G 
Springfield, MO 65804-7323

Payroll Taxes Leslie 
Mehta 10/31/2025 $7.47

Jackson, John  
16300 Heartquake Trce 
Moseley, VA 23120-1646

Employee Salary Leslie 
Mehta 10/31/2025 $37.40

Kranc, Audrey  
1322 W Broad St 
Apt 3B 
Richmond, VA 23220-3084

Employee Salary Leslie 
Mehta 10/31/2025 $2,418.24

Teeny Bs Catering 
8913 S Boones Trail Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-1169

Catering Leslie 
Mehta 10/31/2025 $1,987.50

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 11/02/2025 $80.94

Costco 
999 Lake Dr 
Issaquah, WA 98027-8990

Campaign Supplies Leslie 
Mehta 11/03/2025 $87.74

Google Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google Suite Leslie 
Mehta 11/03/2025 $57.60

Panera Bread 
3630 S Geyer Rd 
Saint Louis, MO 63127-1234

Campaign Meal Leslie 
Mehta 11/03/2025 $18.40

Sheetz, Inc. 
5700 6th Ave 
Altoona, PA 16602-1111

Travel Leslie 
Mehta 11/03/2025 $18.03

13 of 21



Leslie Mehta for Delegate (CC-25-00052) Reporting Period: 10/24/2025 Through: 11/27/2025
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

The Treat Shop 
14736 Village Square Pl 
Midlothian, VA 23112-2253

Catering Leslie 
Mehta 11/03/2025 $346.80

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 11/04/2025 $22.62

Classic Party Rental 
9313 Burge Ave 
North Chesterfield, VA 23237-3036

Campaign Supplies Leslie 
Mehta 11/04/2025 $388.74

Party City 
12741 Stone Village Way 
Midlothian, VA 23113-2722

Campaign Supplies Leslie 
Mehta 11/04/2025 $28.78

Printersmark, Inc. 
PO Box 27402 
Richmond, VA 23261-7402

Printing Leslie 
Mehta 11/04/2025 $2,374.40

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 11/05/2025 $4.94

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 11/05/2025 $11.95

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 11/05/2025 $15.59

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 11/05/2025 $203.05

Dunkin Donuts 
130 Royall St 
Canton, MA 02021-1010

Campaign Meal Leslie 
Mehta 11/05/2025 $56.56

Fuentes, Jessica  
10720 Nash Rd 
Chesterfield, VA 23838-6213

Event Security Leslie 
Mehta 11/05/2025 $276.25

Gusto LLC 
1440 E Lark St 
Ste G 
Springfield, MO 65804-7323

Payroll Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 11/05/2025 $104.00

McDonalds 
110 N Carpenter St 
Chicago, IL 60607-4106

Campaign Meal Leslie 
Mehta 11/05/2025 $29.73
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Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

NGP VAN 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

Data Software Leslie 
Mehta 11/05/2025 $740.00

Raising Canes 
1321 Huguenot Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23113-2616

Campaign Meal Leslie 
Mehta 11/05/2025 $48.59

WaWa 
260 W Baltimore Pike 
Media, PA 19063-5620

Campaign Supplies Leslie 
Mehta 11/05/2025 $23.82

White, James  
6006 White Oak Rd 
Sandston, VA 23150-5209

Event Services Leslie 
Mehta 11/05/2025 $500.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 11/09/2025 $5.54

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 11/12/2025 $5.72

Pressable, Inc. 
PO Box 959 
San Antonio, TX 78294-0959

Web Hosting Leslie 
Mehta 11/12/2025 $45.00

Gusto LLC 
1440 E Lark St 
Ste G 
Springfield, MO 65804-7323

Payroll Taxes Leslie 
Mehta 11/14/2025 $972.75

Gusto LLC 
1440 E Lark St 
Ste G 
Springfield, MO 65804-7323

Payroll Taxes Leslie 
Mehta 11/14/2025 $89.46

Jackson, John  
16300 Heartquake Trce 
Moseley, VA 23120-1646

Employee Salary Leslie 
Mehta 11/14/2025 $435.83

Kranc, Audrey  
1322 W Broad St 
Apt 3B 
Richmond, VA 23220-3084

Employee Salary Leslie 
Mehta 11/14/2025 $2,418.23

Kranc, Audrey  
1322 W Broad St 
Apt 3B 
Richmond, VA 23220-3084

Mileage Reimbursement Leslie 
Mehta 11/14/2025 $97.25

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 11/16/2025 $1.26
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 11/16/2025 $1.98

Canva 
3212 E Cesar Chavez St 
Bldg 1 
Austin, TX 78702-4938

Photo Editing Software Leslie 
Mehta 11/17/2025 $40.00

Grassroots Analytics 
806 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3868

Data Consulting Leslie 
Mehta 11/17/2025 $500.00

Grassroots Analytics 
806 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3868

Data Consulting Leslie 
Mehta 11/17/2025 $500.00

Public Storage 
701 Western Ave 
Glendale, CA 91201-2349

Storage Leslie 
Mehta 11/20/2025 $30.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Processing Fee Leslie 
Mehta 11/23/2025 $5.32

Herrera, Melissa  
117 S 14th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4169

Contractor Payment Leslie 
Mehta 11/26/2025 $6,500.00

Total This Period $234,650.19
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Mehta, Leslie Chambers 
6531 Old Moon Ter 
Moseley, VA 23120-1622

Initial bank deposit 01/28/2025 $100.00

Mehta, Leslie Chambers 
6531 Old Moon Ter 
Moseley, VA 23120-1622

Initial Bank Deposit 02/14/2025 $750.00

Total This Period $850.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 69 $137,866.21

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 8 $97,620.35

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 941 $12,460.27

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $20.38

5. Total 1019 $247,967.21

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $276.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $97,620.35

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $20.38

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $234,650.19

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $332,290.92

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $161,739.19

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $247,967.21

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$276.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $248,243.21

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $409,982.40

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$332,290.92

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $332,290.92

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $77,691.48

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $850.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $43,294.10

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $2,429,185.94

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $248,243.21

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $2,677,429.15

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $2,720,723.25

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $2,310,740.85

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$332,290.92

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $2,643,031.77

29. Ending Balance $77,691.48
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